76 77
Linear actuators
g	Linear actuators with ball screw LK2818 - LK5718
The new linear actuators with integrated ball screw achieve high thrust up to 1.8 kN with excellent
accuracy and very long service life due to the generously-dimensioned antifriction bearing.
• Simple assembly due to same flange size as the standard motors
	 (excluding LK4218L1806, special flanges upon request)
• Rolled ball screw, accuracy class better than G9

length
mm
Current
A/winding
Resistor
per winding
Ohm/winding
Inductance
per winding
mH/winding
Weight
kg
Length
"A"
mm
LSP0818M0104-M2X0.25 0.8 20 0.014 0.25 11.0 0.12 13 1.5 0.003 7.8
LSP1018M0204-M2X0.25 4.0 20 0.014 0.25 13.5 0.22 15 3.0 0.043 10.0
LSP1518M0104-M2X0.4 3.0 20 0.020 0.40 18.0 0.07 170 28.0 0.013 11.0
LSP2575M0506-M2X0.4 10.0 15 0.008 0.40 30.0 0.50 10 2.0 0.038 16.0
LSP3575M0206-M3X0.5 40.0 10 0.010 0.50 30.0 0.22 60 45.0 0.094 22.0
LSP4275M0206-M3X0.5 50.0 10 0.010 0.50 30.0 0.18 70 72.0 0.134 22.0
Available power sizes (others on request)
-----------------Data in full step-----------------
Pin configuration
A